Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
QuickFusio™ Series
Product Catalog
MULTIPIN
Connectivity has a profound and dramatic impact
on the lives of people throughout the world. Because
of advancements in technology, our lives are more
convenient, more secure, more enjoyable and richer

Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number
How to order QuickFusio™
QuickFusio is delivered fully assembled including the shell, with insert mounted and with or without
contacts based on your selection.
Tips to help you in your selection:
    - �QuickFusio+ connectors are fitted with environmental inserts (except for receptacles with short PC
tail contacts fitted with non-environmental inserts).
    - QuickFusio connectors are always fitted with non-environmental inserts.
    - �For crimp contacts, you can use either pin or socket inserts in QuickFusio and QuickFusio+  plugs or
receptacles (however, if scoop proof option is needed, please use pin inserts in receptacles).
    - �PC tail contacts  are  only available  as pin PC tail contacts in short receptacle rear output (if PC
tails are selected then all the cavities are populated).
Series  prefix
QFC:  QuickFusio
QFP:  QuickFusio+
Shell size
5:  One size available
Shell type (1)
PN:  Plug (Nickel plated)
RN:  Square Flange receptacle  (Nickel plated)
Rear Output
1: Short receptacle
2: Accessory thread
3: Banding platform
A: Banding platform and tie-wrap  (orientation 0°)(1)
Insert class (2)
N: Non-environmental (without grommet, always the interfacial seal on pin insert)
E: Environmental (for QuickFusio+ only)
Insert name
Refer to page 11 to select your insert name
Insert type(3)
P: Pin inserts
S: Socket inserts
Contact termination(4)
X: Contact not supplied with the connector
 S: Crimp contacts are supplied with connector
YB: �Gold finish straight PC tail contacts(5) & (6)
GB: �Gold finish right angle PC tail contacts(5) & (6)
RB: Pure tin straight PC tail contacts(5) & (6)
TB: Pure tin right angle PC tail contacts(5) & (6)
Coding
Refer to page 13 to select your coding (A to N)
NOTE:
(1) For other options, please contact your local  representative
(2) Refer to the table below to select your insert class:
Refer to page 13 for PC tail  lengths
QFC 5 PN 1 N 14 P X A
QU
IC
KF
US
IO
™
(3) For F4 insert:  pin inserts only available  on plug side and
      socket inserts with sleeve holder on receptacle side.
(4) Size 8 and optical contacts must be ordered separately
(5) F4, Q1 and IG inserts are not available  with PC tail contacts
(6) Only available with short receptacle rear output (1)
Contact
Termination
QuickFusio QuickFusio+
Non environmental Non environmental Environmental
X √ √
S √ √
YB to TB √ √
14
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number.
TIE-WRAP OUTPUT ANGULAR POSITIONS
For tie-wrap output orientation 90°, 180° or 270° please contact your local representative for
additional information.

OPTICAL PERFORMANCE
MECHANICAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL CHARACTERISTICS
LUXCIS® CONTACT PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
F725 0 03 419
Cable type and diameter
118: 900 µm cable
318: �1.2 mm cable with strengthening
members, tight structure
419: 1.6 to 2.2 mm cable, loose structure
519: 1.6 to 2.2 mm cable, tight structure
F725: LuxCis® series
Ferrule type
00: PC ferrule for SingleMode fiber
03: PC ferrule for 50/125 or 62,5/125 um MultiMode fiber
04: PC ferrule for 100/40 um MultiMode fiber
05: PC ferrule for 200/230 um MultiMode fiber
50: APC ferrule for SingleMode fiber
SingleMode UPC SingleMode APC MultiMode PC
Wave length 1310-1550 nm 850-1300 nm
Insert loss
Mean
Standard deviation
0.15 dB
1.10 dB
0.2 dB
0.12 dB
0.10 dB
0.07 dB
Return loss >50 dB >65 dB >20 dB
Test Standard LuxCis® Arinc 801 in QuickFusio+  connector
Thermal cycling SAE AS 13441 method 1003.1 -55°C/+125°C (cable dependent)
Temperature endurance TIA/EIA 455-11 1000 h @ 125°C (cable dependent)
Vibration EN2591-403-method B-Level G 27.8 grms
Shocks EN2591-402 50 grms
Durability TIA/EIA 364-09 500 cycles
Maintenance ageing SAE AS 13441 method 2002.1 10 cycles
Cable retention
1.8 mm diameter
900µm diameter
SAE AS 13441 method 2009.1
SAE AS 13441 method 2009.1
68 N
7 N
Humidity TIA/EIA 455-5 10 cycles/24 h - 90% RH - + 25°C/+65°C
Salt spray SAE AS 13441 method 1001.1 96 h
Altitude immersion TIA/EIA 455-15A
Minimum pressure equivalent to an altitude
of 16,764 m (55,000 ft.).
QU
IC
KF
US
IO
™
21
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number
Accessories
ACCESSORIES FOR THREADED OUTPUT SHELLS
The QuickFusio™ series is compatible with a wide
range of standard rear accessories.
The threaded output M15 x 1.0-6g has been designed
per MIL-DTL-38999 series III size 11 rear dimensions.
QuickFusio plug and receptacle connectors are
suitable for use with Mil-DTL-38999 series III
type backshells.
When using F4 and Q1 inserts, refer to page 16 and 17
to check special grommet protrusion.
ACCESSORIES FOR BANDING OUTPUT SHELLS
Band shield terminator
Radiall part number Size Length B Length C
627990002 Micro 190.5 mm (7.5 inch) - 215.9 mm (8.5 inch) 2.79 mm (.110 inch) - 2.87 mm (.113 inch)
SEALING PLUGS